Enclosure Packages
Cata-DyneTM Catalytic Heater
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.2 3
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc. is the leading supplier of heated explosion-proof solutions for the natural gas processing industry. Our products include explosion-proof heater enclosures,
instrument gas preheaters and super conductor instrument enclosure heaters.
Cata-DyneTM Catalytic Heater Enclosure Packages
The Cata-Dyne™ Catalytic Heater Enclosure Packages use radiant heat to prevent freezing and hydrate formations found
in natural gas pipeline pressure reduction locations, natural gas metering, measuring and valves.

Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heaters sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.4 5
Model Coding
W 1224 1 1 1 1 1 1
MODEL SERIES
W - WX SERIES
H - BX SERIES
WXS - WXS SERIES
HEATER SIZE
HEATER VOLTAGE*
0 - NO ELEMENTS
1 - 12 VOLT
2 - 120 VOLT
4 - 240 VOLT
9 - 12 VOLT/375W
CATALYST PAD
1 - WX PAD
4 - BX/WXS PAD
THERMAL SENSOR
0 - NONE
1 - THERMOCOUPLE &
     SAFETY SHUT-OFF VALVE
2 - H19 THERMOCOUPLE
BOX BRACKET STYLE
0 - SPECIAL
1 - SHORT SIDE
2 - LONG SIDE
3 - PERIMETER SIDE FLANGE
4 - PERIMETER BACK FLANGE
5 - FACE TABS
6 - FLAT BRACKETS
7 - ANGLE SIDE BRACKETS
8 - OLD STYLE "L" BRACKETS
9 - PERIMETER FLANGE,
     BACK LOADING
CERTIFICATION
0 - NONE
1 - CSA
2 - FM
FUEL RATING
1 - NATURAL GAS (7" W.C.)
2 - PROPANE (11" W.C.)
3 - NATURAL GAS (3.5" W.C.)
4 - NATURAL GAS (4.5" W.C.)
*Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.6 7
Regulator Enclosure
The Regulator Enclosure is specifically designed to provide
freeze protection for a wide variety of natural gas pipeline
regulators. Enclosures are designed for specific regulators
and generic applications.
Features
•	 Enclosure comes fully assembled
•	 Stainless steel enclosures provide added longevity for the
harshest environments
•	 Cata-DyneTM heaters are CSA or FM certified, available in
both natural gas or propane
•	 Optional thermostats and regulators are  available
•	 Designed to clamp directly to the pipeline, spring clamps
make installation easy
•	 Custom designed enclosure packages available upon
request
   HEA    600D     1x1    2    Heater Type       A
Model Series
HEA - Heater enclosure
assembly
Regulator

TESC - TESCOM
MOON - Mooney Flow grid valve
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
G - Pressure gauge
Pipe Size (in.)
Inlet x Outlet
Number of Heaters
U
ni
ve
rs
al
W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.6 7
TABLE 2  - Regulator Enclosures
Model No. * Description
Dimensions
L W H
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
HEA0100-1X1-1-___0606 Enclosure, Universal 1 and 2" inlet pipe 10.125 (257) 8.375 (213) 8.563 (218)

Pipe Preheater
PP
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
G - Pressure gauge
Pipe Size (in.)
Inlet x Outlet
Number of Heaters
W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.8 9
TABLE 4 - Rotary Meter Enclosures
Model No. Description
Dimensions
L W H
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
HEA-RM1M600-2X2-1-WX0808 Enclosure, Roots 1M600 Meter 15.00 (381) 14.50 (368) 15.00 (381)

HEA - Heater enclosure
assembly
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
G - Pressure gauge
Pipe Size (in.)
Inlet x Outlet
Number of
Heaters
W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
Rotary Meter
RM1M600 - Roots meter, 1M600
RM1.5M - Roots meter, 1.5M
RM1.5M125 - Roots meter, 1.5M125
RM2M175 - Roots meter, 2M175
RM3M125 - Roots meter, 3M125
RM3M600 - Roots meter, 3M600
RM3.6M600 - Roots meter, 3.6M600
RM5M - Roots meter, 5M
RM7M - Roots meter, 7M
Rotary Meter Enclosure
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.10 11
Motor Valve Enclosure
The Motor Valve Enclosure heats the critical portions of the

Motor Valve
MV
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
G - Pressure gauge
Pipe Size (in.)
Inlet x Outlet
Number of Heaters
W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.10 11
Orifice Fitting Meter Enclosure
The Orifice Fitting Meter Enclosure heats an orifice fitting directly. The enclosure
has an easily accessible entry for the orifice fitting adjustment. The assembly is
designed to heat natural gas passing through the orifice to prevent icing and the
dropout of liquids.
Features
•	 Designed to heat the orifice fitting directly
•	 Enclosure comes fully assembled
•	 Stainless steel enclosures provide added longevity for the harshest
environments
•	 Cata-DyneTM heaters are CSA or FM certified, available in both natural gas or
propane
•	 Optional thermostats and regulators are  available
•	 Designed to clamp directly to the pipeline, spring clamps make installation easy
•	 Custom designed enclosure packages available upon request
TABLE 6 - Orifice Fitting Meter Enclosures
Model No. Description
Dimensions
L W H
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
HEA-OF-2X2-1-WX1012

Orifice Fittings
OF
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
G - Pressure gauge
Pipe Size (in.)
Inlet x Outlet
Number of Heaters
W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.12 13
Super Conductor Enclosure
The Super Conductor Enclosure‘s innovative design
transfers heat using heat conducting rods, creating a
moisture free heat source. The super conductor provides
dry penetrating heat for small enclosures housing batteries,
radio controls and other moisture sensitive equipment.
Features
•	 Designed to keep instrumentation at an operable
temperature
•	 Electrical power is not required to maintain operation
after start-up
•	 Designed to operate for extended periods of time without
maintenance
•	 Cata-DyneTM heaters are CSA and FM certified, available
in both natural gas and propane
•	 Custom sizes and designs available
TABLE 7  - Super Conductor Enclosures
Part No. Pipe Qty
Pipe Length

Number of
Heat Pipes
Model Coding
Pipe Length W       1224      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model Series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
WXS - WXS Series
Heater Size
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
Thermal Sensor
1 - Thermocouple &
safety shut-off valve
2 - H19 Thermocouple
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX/WXS
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
0 - None
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
0 - Special
1 - Short side
2 - Long side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.12 13
Instrument Gas Preheater
The Instrument Gas Preheater is the preferred solution for the
natural gas industry, providing freeze protection for instrument
supply gas, pilot actuated regulators and related applications.
Features
•	 Stainless steel enclosure with both single & dual coil models
•	 Cata-DyneTM heaters are CSA and FM certified, available
in both natural gas and propane
•	 Operates for extended periods, without maintenance
•	 The compact unit helps eliminate the need for a  separate
facility to keep gas temperatures optimal
•	 Often used for gas chromatographs, valves, pilots  and
other low flow instruments
•	 Custom sizes and designs available
TABLE 8 - Instrument Gas Preheater
L
H
W
   IGP     02      Heater Type       A
Model Series
IGP – Instrument Gas
Preheater
01 – Single Pass
02 – Double Pass
Model Coding
Options
A – Appliance regulator (factory matched to heaters)
B – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 11" w.c.)
B1 – Service regulator (low pressure, 250 psig - 4" w.c.)
C – Service regulator (high pressure, 6000 psig - 50 psi)
M – Wall mount bracket (not applicable to HEA)
M1 – Pipe mount bracket (2" pipe size, U-Bolt mount)
T – Thermostat [regular, 32°F - 104°F, factory
matched to heater(s)]
T1 – Thermostat
T2 – Thermostat (high temperature, 60°F - 250°F)
V – Relief valve (Fisher 289U 5"-25" w.c.)
V1 – Relief valve (Fisher H120, 120 psi)
W       0808      1       1       1       1       1      1
Model series
W - WX Series
H - BX Series
0808 - 8"
1212 - 12"
Heater
Voltage
1 - 12V
2 - 120V
4 - 240V
Thermal Sensor
Catalyst
Pad
1 - WX
2 - BX
Fuel Rating
1 - Natural Gas (7" W.C.)
2 - Propane (11" W.C.)
3 - Natural Gas (3.5" W.C.)
4 - Natural Gas (4.5" W.C.)
Certification
1 - CSA
2 - FM
Box Bracket
Style
1 - Short side
Note: Please call factory for other voltages and heater sizes.
Part No. Coils
Heater Size
in
Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
IGP-01-__0808 Single Pass 8 x 8 6 (152) 14 (356) 14 (356)
IGP-02-__0808 Double Pass 8 x 8 6 (152) 14 (356) 18 (457)
IGP-01-__1212 Single Pass 12 x 12 5 (127) 18 (457) 18 (457)
IGP-02-__1212 Double Pass 12 x 12 5 (127) 18 (457) 18 (457)
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.14 15
Enclosure Type
�� Regulator